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Thia matter comos bofore the Zoaing Cormisaioner ad an  adainisteative
varisnce ilod by Joffrey A. Glordano and Patricia A, Glordano. his wile,
for that proporty known aa B631 Quentin Avense, In the Gaklelgh Mano
sabdivision of Ballimre Cosnty. The Potitiosers herelw soek a varla
from Section 400.1 of the faltimore County Zoaing Regulations (KCZH) 1o
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yard with o | {8, otback, fn liw of the required rear yard with a 2172
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Largor then the duelling a¢ Lizited in Secticn 101 of the N

one.  The subject property and requested rollef le mre particu
Jarly doseribed on Totitioners® Exhibit No. 1, the plal to accomany e
Fotition

The Petitioners having filed a Petition for Residential Variance and
The subject proverty having been posted, and toere Saing no feqy
jublic hearing, a deciaion shall be rendnrod o the documwatat lon
presentod.

The Fetit, v ’ atida oiired by
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Zoning Description

©  Zoning Description for 8632 Quentin Avenue

thin A Jany 1t the Petition tor a 2%

o

vard

wean.

Beginning at a point on the west side of Quantin Ave which is 30 foet

atadistance of __£g==" _ south of the center line of the nearest

improved intersecting wtreet, East Joppa Road. which is§0 foot wide

recorded in Deed and Land Racords of Baltimore County in Liber R J §

#1307, Folio 48, on the west side of Quentin Ave N 08 25'W 12, S 83" 05'

W.126.9'N.08" 25' W 88", S 82" 05 W 92'S01° 06 W 100 9", and N 83

05' E.236.5' to the place of beginning containing 25 acres. Also known us

8632 Quentin Avenue, Baltimore, Maryland 21234 and located in the 9th

Election District, 4th Councilmanic District
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Zoning Commissioner
Office of Planning and Zoning

Suite 112, Courthouse
400 Washington Avenve
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ONING WEARING ADVERTISING AND_PoST

Baitimore County 2oning requlations require that notice be given to the

general public/veighooring property owars relative to propecty shich
e subject of an upcaming soning hearing. For thoss petiticns which

recatre  sublio hearime, il cotioe 13 sccomplished b poating o sian

on the property (responsibility of which, Li

Potitionar/appiicant) and placeaset af 4 notice in st least one

nevspaper of genaral circulation in the County

Tals office will ensure that the legal requirements for advertising are

satisisd. Hovevar, the patitioner is responsible for the costs

ansociated with this requiresent

Blilleg for legal advertising, dve upon receipt, vill come from and
hould be remitted directly to the nesyaper.

NON-PAYKENT OF ADVERTISING FEES WILL STAY ISSUANCE OF 2ONING ORDER
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CERTIFICAT@IOF POSTING

RE Case No

Petitioner/Developer
Gecdeana

Date of Hearing/Closing _

Baltimore County Department of

Permuts and Development Management

County Office Building, Room 111

111 West Chesapeske Avenve

Towson, MD 21204

Attention Ms Gwendolyn Stcphens

Ladies and Gentlemen

This letter is to centify under the penalties of perjury that the necessary sign(s) required by law

were posted conspicuously on the property located at 632 44‘“\1‘__,

Bullimew MY 2/23

“The sign(s) were posted on

du ),/,14, S
(Signature of Sigd Poster4nd Date)
_Fue_W Mek
(Printed Name)
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(City, State, Zi
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SN . SN Maryland Departmentof Transportation
evetopie Processieg altimore County Deselopinent Processing ! -
Rt i s Vs Bt Comts tlrs Comy L) SCoc ighuay Aamimanaton
Depantiment of Permits and Lo - 111 West Chetapeake. verie |
3 han 2 /76 T West Chesapeake Averae i o3t Chesapeake Avene
Dasc 1o be Posted: n/y / Development Managetent Towson, Marsland 21201 s Development Mamigenient Towsen, Margland 21204

Davd L Winstoad

Department of Permits and

i Summary 1, 1991 Ms. Roslyn Eubanis RE: Bammg,ﬂ County /2. 2o-$¢
st 1 1% Battimare County Office of z“; 3 I
AL SHINTRATISE SABIA, Permits and Develapment Management
County Offce Buicing, Room 108
fory . Glordano Towson, Maryland 21204
1632 Quont 1 Avenne
BalLsnsre, ¥ 2100 Dear Ms. Eubanks:

CASK IO 91-2530D (Tvem 70)
Ao

0 e
Legal Qame{s): Jaffres A, Glorhans and Rasricls 4. Glomi
ot

okt ey | : pam This office has roviewed the reforenced ilem and we have fo objection to
i e s o Cuso Hlo.: 12934 approval as it does not access a State roadway and is not affected by any State
PoLitloner: Juf tery Glordano, ot ax Highway byl il project.

= 1 the #latus of 1his cam paoubd tefereaos e cam nuder al v Dear Hr. and Hreo. Giordano:
CaseNo: 49—4 9534 il e o e e il T e oA Plasa contacsLary Gretein st 4105455608 1y v ary ostions,
b feod o ollbs (4 sed Cod bk Yoo b el 10 iy Mtk i st B ikl i gty e pevon e o efrth "t 3 svon n‘ Naltimors County wnl  ngoncins . wod the pla Triank you for the opportunit 1o review this tem,
Caid Qruitie ) o be luisk £ & 2 Jor Gk ooted b, 10 stoutd remiln thors il after o <l :

T
Pt and Davaopeaiit Hanatomnant (FOR), Zomig o o, o
; 30 om Ntotog o e e, 1t oo fo st (110 frmal ot (o 3 bl
lin ke Ryiid Req g wtt o RAColid ol firatiie lindiai T i

rher 12, o, Very truly yours,

B o, e ey i I R
Aecesses  Qrdec hies b do de fuclly ac AAL i ndds to), 0 e o o e 1 : - oo et oot Lo tndseatn the sconristamonn. of e soim) acsvon /= Ronald Burs, Chiet
C bk oF Fecessery Shoctre D I i B toii that a1l ot i oy : h ! Eoghbosrg oo s Permis

s - o Bt Tl ar_pesksiomm: (b o propeios et
PUBLIC HEARING ? " v o (g o this caso. O i
0 18 cam 1h mt 9 10 (D14 s (i e 0 8 el Lol it e 4 O e
entescent] s e of ham 111 o fvwarin 5 1o, T s 13t e st b
PURSUANT TO SECTION 26-127(b) (1), BALTIMORE COUNTY CODE s rpnigbiroyot drmp il il ok o 14 Bt Chor oo st N
AN ELIGIBLE INDIVIDUAL OR GROUP MAY REQUEST A PUBLIC HEARING Tekion of 1is chae 4 » eyt o 1 aiterm 1cn, o T forvanind 10 18 e et Yo et faridu ot ion or tove. e e
TIS Koeiyn Pubatio n the conimg off 6o (0011390,
CONCERNING THE PROPOSED VARIANCE, PROVIDED THE REGUES )
RECEIVED IN THE ZONING REVIEW BUREAU BEFORE 5:00 .M. ON L WOSTAD TT 04 T cosi oS s 1 e
AR smutiurion " FAY, T OWDER Wit 1

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE AT THE DEPARTMENT OF a e moc B b w Gmé (W‘ u
PERMITS AND DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT, COUNTY OFFICE BUILDIN N ol J¢
111 WEST CHESAPEAKE AVE., TOWSON, MD 21204, (410) 887-3391

will be o
ive 1] b placed in the §

DO NOT REMOVE THIS SIGN AND POST UNTIL AFTIR ABOVE DATE UNDER PENALTY OF LAW .
A tactant (1)

HANDICAPPED ACCESSIBLE

My Weporna rur
et Seftrep sod Pt

pare g or So1.en
‘Staiewco o8 Frus

halog Adaress: P.0. Box 717 + Galimore, WD 21203.0717
Stioet Addrgss: 707 Harih Gomet Sireet < Bailmove, Soryland 21202

BALTIMOKE CoOwNTYZ WAR

FEROFFICE CONRESIGNDENCE.

DATE: 12/18/96 R, Bruce Seelay Arneld dablon. Dire
Peraits ane Dovelogrent Rev o Departront of Pormitn & Devolopsant
DEPRM Management.

Pate: Decembor 26, 1996

Arnold Jablon, Director 2oning MV! ’1 Cormitiee ert W. Bowling, Chief
Zoning Administration and Development Nanagement Moeting Oate: " [). 27 YC T Mang tevion diviston
altimore County Office Building

Tounon, WD 21204 SUBIECT: 2o wlaory Comitteo Moating
AIL STOP-110: 6

47, 248, 250,
RE: Property Owner: SEE BELOW

£ I Location: DISTRIBUTION MEETING OF DEC. 23, 1896 The Dvn.\r' ent of & onmental Protection & Resource Managezent has no
of Plasning bas no comments on the following petition(s
£ Plapning es 58,00 Ay el Loshon petiilon(a) comments for the fo}lmwing Joning Advisory Comitses Itens:
- N 238, 244, 245, 247, 248, 249, 250, 252, 253,) 255, and 256 Item No.: SEE BELOW Zoning Agenda . . The H;"vvloplsnnl )'lmm kuvh—u Division has reviewed the subject
os. 238, 204, 5, 47, 28, 249, 250, 252,(353,) 255, zontng Ltem, i
1€ there ahould be any further questions or if thia office can provide additional Gentlomen g i
format ion, please contact Jaffrey Long Office of Planning at 807-3495. . 27 130
information, pl tact Jeffrey in the ? Pursuant to your request, tho referenced property i
surveyed by this Burean and the comments below are applicab! ce: Filo
required to be corrected or ‘ncorp ted into the final plans for
the property
Prepared by: 8. The Fire Marshal's Offi ts at this time,
IN REFERENCE TO THE FULLU'"'GITVNNUNBER§ 245,246,247,248,
Division Chief: 249,250,252, 255125‘ AND 2!

RBS:sp
BRUCE2/DEFRH/TXTSER

REVIEWER: LT. ROBERT P. SAUERWALD
pi1o Tire Harshal Office, PHONK 697-4881, MS-1102F
ce: File

1TEN238/PEONR/ZACL




® [ ] UhA@6/93 ADDITIONAL PHOTOCH.. ) )

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
Inter-Office Memorandum

December 12, 1996
Hearing Officer

John L Lewis
Planner Il
Zoning Revievs, POM

SUBJECT: Item #253
8632 Quentin Avenue

Since all structures are existing. excepl for the proposed addition, | let
the applicant file with the drawing out of scale. | hope that this is okay by you since the
dimensions are all shown. The applicant understands that there is some risk in this and
revised plans could be required should you want them. My personai opinion
notwithstanding.
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